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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-26-310-018 20 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

2501 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-1-70
T=22=74

7-25-01

12-10-92
5-22-98
6-10-99

12-26-01

STAPELTON ALBERT & NELLIE M
STAPLETON, NELLIE M

HULL, 1EO H & MAUDIE LEE

HULL MAUDIE LEE

JACKSON JOSHUA K
MC IVER MICHAEL J

3T C.F. 12.00

NO C.F,
SP 32,000

3 TRS SP 51,000.

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION 3 TRS SP 41,000

FREDERICK KELLY $§ SP 56,000.




